Blue LED Forklift Light Specifications
SWL Series
Project Name                                                    Date
Notes
Rev V1 Date: 03/04/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

2 [2°, square]
12 [12 W] 4 [4°, square]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SWL-B12-O4
Available Models1
 □ SWL-B6-OA
 □ SWL-B6-O2
 □ SWL-B12-O4
SWL-B6-OA
Lifetime
Warranty
50,000 Hour
Lifetime
IP6812–60 VDC
Voltage
Blue LED Forklift Light Specifications
SWL Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
SWL-B6-Ox
 1.190in
30.23mm
 5.620in
142.75mm
 3.440in
87.38mm
 4.726in
120.04mm
 3.830in
97.28mm
 2.058in
52.28mm
PARTS INCLUDED
2x M8 NYLON INSERT HEX NUT
M8 X 30MML CAP SCREW
M8 X 40MML
CAP SCREW
MOUNTING BRACKET
13.5"L CORD
M8 X 60MML CAP SCREW
 40.00°  90.00°
 .955in
24.26mm
 1.311in
33.31mm
.325in
8.26mm
Blue LED Forklift Light Specifications
SWL Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawing
SWL-B12-O4
 1.190in
30.23mm
 5.620in
142.75mm
 2.500in
63.50mm
 4.726in
120.04mm
 3.840in
97.54mm
 1.118in
28.40mm
PARTS INCLUDED
2x M8 NYLON INSERT HEX NUT
M8 X 30MML CAP SCREW